@ YAMAHA
YAMAHA Surface Mounter Support & Service Web Application

IMPORTANT: Please read the Terms and Conditions before filling in this application.After understanding and accepting [YAMAHA Surface Mounter Support &
Service WEB Terms and Conditions| submit the application.Regarding the handling of personal information of the applicant and provided on the Service,

Details of purpose of use is written on Article 4 of the Terms of Use.

I Date of application (dd-month-yyyy)

Please fill in the box and then provide your digital signature.

N *Enter name exactly as it appears on passports or other official documents
ame

(Alphabetical)

*Please enter your email address correctly, as it is an important piece of identification information.

E-mail Address

Company Name

Street Address Line 1
Name and

Address of firm
or organization Street Address Line 2

to which
applicant City State/
belongs Province
Postal Country Telephone

Code

I have read and understood Terms & Conditions on another sheets and the answers | have furnished on this form are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief. | understand that any false or misleading statement may result in the denial of issue of ID and Password.

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE DATE (dd-month-yyyy)

Thank you for filling it out.

Please send this application to the Distributor by e-mail.

<Information confirmed and supported by distributor>

Distributor Company Name Name

DISTRIBUTOR'’S SIGNATURE DATE (dd-month-yyyy)

After digital signing, please email this application form to your Yamaha sales representative.

<To be completed by YAMAHA>

O OK O NG Name and Signature
Trading
examination Date Customer CD Trading examination number
in charge
Comment
Trading O OK O NG Name and Signature
examination
in approval Comment
O 0K O NG Name and Signature ED
Web
certification
in charge Date / / Certification Code Control number YD
Category Send Date / / ENn

YAMAHA MOTOR CO., LTD. Robotics Operations127 Toyooka, Chuo-ku, Hamamatsu, Shizuoka 433-8103, Japan DI2108008E-001



	YAMAHA Surface Mounter Support & Service Web Application
	<To be completed by YAMAHA>

	Text6: 
	2: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 








	Enter name exactly as it appears on passports or other official documents: 
	Please fill in the spaces carefully using block lettersEmail Address: 
	Company Name: 
	Street Address Line 1: 
	Street Address Line 2: 
	City: 
	StateProvince: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Country: 
	Postal CodeTelephone: 
	Distributor Company Name: 
	Name: 
	Group1: ‘I‘ð“à—e3
	Trading examination number: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	0: 

	fill_6: 
	Group3: Off
	Group4: Off
	Comment: 
	0: 
	1: 



